
AKRON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2025-2026 BOARD OF EDUCATION  

MEETING DATES 

 
Board Reorganizational Meeting- Wednesday, July 9, 2025 @ 7:00 p.m. 

   
 Executive Session 6:30-7:00 p.m.  

Regular Business Meetings 7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 
 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 
 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 
 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 
 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 
 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 
 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 
 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 
 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 
 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 
 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 
(BOCES Budget/Elections)  

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 following the Budget 
Hearing 

 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 
 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 
 

Wednesday, June 24, 2026 
 

Budget Hearing:  Tuesday, May 12, 2026 – 
Auditorium 7:00pm 

Annual Budget Vote & Board Member 
Elections: Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

 Noon – 9:00pm – Gym #3 
 

Adopted 7-9-25 


	AKRON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

